LONMBARDINE:oup:3LD

A KOHLER. COMPAN'Engine: 3LD 511 Drawing: A

INTAKE AND EXHAUST
POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

1 3700.102 air cleaner diam. 140 1
2 2125.056 prefilter cap 1
3 3200.002 wing nut M 6 1
4 4775.137 gasket 1
10 B3700.101 air cleaner diam. 140 1
11 1301.069 cyclonic prefilter (@ 138) 1
12 4500.0091 gasket 2
13 5460.090 eXhaust muffler 1
13 5461.090 muffler (for engine with electric starting) 1
14 2942.050 muffler elbow 1
15 4500.079 eXhaust gasket 1
16 B240.163 nut M 8 2
17 1770.006 bolt M 8 X 1,25 X 25 2
19 B240.163 nut M 8 2
20 4500.067 gasket 2
21 7625.061 washer diam. 8,4 2
22 8546.021 bracket 1
23 5461.047 eXhaust.muffler 1
24 5460.291 muffler with horiz.inlet flange 1
25 9170.052 muffler end (diam. 39,5/42) 1
26 &K————— » air clean.elbow 0
29 B240.021 nut M 8 2
30 7555.029 washer diam. 8 2
31 1770.007 bolt M 8 X 1,25 X 30 2
32 1780.003 bolt M 10 X 1,5 X 18 1
33 7565.011 washer diam.10 1
35 ©170.028 muffler end (d.46,5/40) 1
36 1261.073 seal ring diam. 62,5 1
37 5496.110 upper filter.element 1
38 4776.032 gasket h= 7 diam. 154 1
39 5496.111 filtering element h.87 diam.138 1
40 B781.073 intermediate flange 1
41 4115.048 hook 2
42  5462.084 eXhaust muffler 1
43 «————= » supeseded by Pos. A 42 0
44 5460.432 muffler (for engine with rewind start.) 1
45 5460.439 muffler (for engine with electric starting) 1
46 5096.085 muffler guard 1
47  6927.115 muffler guard 1
48 6927.342 muffler guard 1
49 6927.333 muffler guard 1
50 6275.150 threaded plate 5
51 5111.114 plate 5
52 T645.005 washer diam. 6 5
53 1760.032 bolt M 6 X 1 X 14 5
54 6927.341 muffler guard (EEC type) 1
55 6927.332 muffler guard (EEC type) 1
56 9730.210 screw M 5 X 0,8 4
57 «————- » see Pos. A 12 0
58 2605.087 ATIR CLEANER COVER 1
59 2175.134 air clean.cartridge 1
60 9761.001 screw M 4 X 0,7 X 12 2
61 8741.153 air cleaner support 1

printed by LOMBARDINI: 28/03/2018 -

1




Group: 3LD

Engine: 3LD 511 Drawing: A

INTAKE AND EXHAUST
POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty
62 5096.072 plate 1
63 4500.067 gasket 1

printed by LOMBARDINI: 28/03/2018 -

2




Engine: 3LD 511 Drawing: A

printed by LOMBARDINI: 28/03/2018



